














• Ages 6-14


• DBS checked coaches


• Top class coaching from 
PGA Golf Professionals


• Safety-first policy

Key Information

Did you know?

In a recent survey of junior golfers, “fun” came out 
on top of their list of priorities. “Winning” was #48!

Why book this summer?

• Introduce your child to a 
great game


• Give them a chance to 
socialise with other kids 
with a similar passion


• Golf is great exercise


• Get your child out in the 
fresh air!


• Trackman Range - the best 
ball tracking system in the 
world!

Junior Summer Holiday Activities - Dates and times

Great fun and top quality coaching 
for children of ALL abilities in the 
Summer holidays
Throughout the Summer holidays there will full 1-
day camps as well as half-day classes all designed 
for the children’s maximum enjoyment and 
improvement

The emphasis is very much on providing safe 
conditions and lots of fun games and mini-
challenges to develop skill levels and keep the 
children happy and engaged

These events tend to book up quickly so call us on 
07909 681420 to book a place or for further info

To book please text or call on 07909 681420
Redbourn Golf Club, Kinsbourne Green Lane, Redbourn, Herts, AL3 7QA

Junior Summer Holiday Golf Activities 
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Wed 12th July

Wed 26th July 

Thurs 27th July

Wed 2nd Aug

Thurs 3rd Aug

Wed 9th Aug

£95
This fun packed day covers driving 
range, irons/woods, chipping, putting, 
trick shots, lots of exciting games as 
well as playing golf in the afternoon 
around the Par 3 ‘Kinsbourne’ course.


All 9am - 3pm
Bring a packed lunch or place 

an order at the bar

Summer 1/2 days £55
Half day of driving range, selected short game, quick break followed by 
a few holes on the par 3 ‘Kinsbourne’ course.

Please bring waterproof clothing and any golf clubs/trollies you have 

Balls and equipment are provided free of charge. 

In the event of a hot day, please ensure your child has sunscreen on

Mon 10th July    
10am-1pm

Mon 17th July    
10am-1pm

Tues 25th July    
10am-1pm

Fri 28th July    
10am-1pm

Mon 31st July    
1-4pm

Tues 1st Aug    
10am-1pm

Thurs 10th Aug

Thurs 17th Aug

Wed 23rd Aug

Wed 30th Aug

Thurs 31st Aug

Summer Full day Camp

Bring a snack and drink for 
half way throughTues 1st Aug    

1-4pm

Fri 4th Aug    
10am-1pm

Mon 7th Aug
1-4pm

Tues 8th Aug   
10am-1pm

Tues 8th Aug   
1-4pm

Fri 11th Aug    
10am-1pm

Tues 15th Aug    
10am-1pm

Wed 16th Aug    
10am-1pm

Fri 18th Aug
10am-1pm

Mon 21st Aug   
1-4pm

Tues 22nd Aug   
10am-1pm

Tues 22nd Aug 
1-4pm

Thurs 24th Aug    
10am-1pm

Tues 29th Aug    
10am-1pm

Tues 29th Aug    
1-4pm


